DUSAI AUTODRAOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Days

7. NGK 2Hr Enduro

Grand Prix Circuit 5.399 km
10/12/2016 10:05 .

Qualifying
Quialifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:05:13
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(88) Leon/Rob/Jordan PRICE/BARFF/GROGOR
1 10:07:46.791 56.421 40.542
2 10:09:49.219 2:02.428 41.223 47.801 33.404
3 10:11:50.485 2:01.266 40.253 47.654 33.359
p4 10:13:57.537 2:07.052 41.308 47.917
5 10:17:37.224 3:39.687 48.118 33.404
6 10:19:37.702 2:00.478 40.501 47.051 32.926
7 10:21:37.788 2:00.086 39.929 47.230 32.927
p8 10:23:44.974 2:07.186 41.995 47.646
9 10:27:29.463 3:44.489 49.066 34.891
10 10:29:34.357 2:04.894 41.701 49.042 34.151
11 10:31:38.691 2:04.334 41.429 48.380 34.525
pl2 10:34:04.020 2:25.329 47.551 51.464
(25) Dragos/Ollie DUMITRASCU/SMITH
1 10:08:58.085 1:05.218 42.680
2 10:11:25.885 2:27.800 51.562 57.503 38.735
3 10:13:42.330 2:16.445 46.524 52.917 37.004
4 10:15:53.374 2:11.044 43.338 51.937 35.769
5 10:18:02.990 2:09.616 42.725 51.572 35.319
6 10:20:11.198 2:08.208 43.195 49.894 35.119
7 10:22:19.339 2:08.141 42.586 50.292 35.263
8 10:24:26.180 2:06.841 42.386 49.897 34.558
9 10:26:31.684 2:05.504 41.654 49.384 34.466
p10 10:28:42.260 2:10.576 42.060 49.875
11 10:32:04.720 3:22.460 48.834 34.779
12 10:34:07.208 2:02.488 40.636 48.200 33.652
13 10:36:24.916 2:17.708 54.310 49.192 34.206
(17) Jani/Tarek/Artu HJERPPE/ELGAMMAL/MAKELA
1 10:10:06.295 1:00.536 42.599
2 10:12:22.987 2:16.692 47.273 53.552 35.867
3 10:14:33.075 2:10.088 43.929 51.311 34.848
4 10:16:39.899 2:06.824 41.437 50.167 35.220
5 10:18:45.115 2:05.216 41.156 50.043 34.017
6 10:20:48.811 2:03.696 41.050 48.826 33.820
7 10:22:51.428 2:02.617 40.709 48.230 33.678
p8 10:25:07.391 2:15.963 43.606 53.930
(16) Johnny/Romain GUINDI/SARAZIN
1 10:10:23.906 1:23.446 35.833
2 10:12:30.823 2:06.917 42.685 49.842 34.350
3 10:14:35.473 2:04.650 41.394 49.078 34.162
4 10:16:52.752 2:17.279 40.967 57.826 38.464
5 10:18:59.037 2:06.285 41.995 49.957 34.316
6 10:21:06.852 2:07.815 43.320 48.907 35.572
7 10:23:10.935 2:04.083 41.157 48.902 34.005
8 10:25:15.513 2:04.578 41.875 48.798 33.889
9 10:27:21.055 2:05.542 41.515 49.488 34.517
10 10:29:28.521 2:07.466 42.213 49.619 35.612
pl1 10:31:37.513 2:08.992 41.440 48.563
(27) Petr/Marcel KACIREK/KUSIN
1 10:07:28.087 54.386 36.542
2 10:09:36.661 2:08.574 43.735 49.742 35.097
3 10:11:44.003 2:07.342 42.525 50.110 34.707
4 10:13:53.120 2:09.117 43.984 49.805 35.328
5 10:15:59.911 2:06.791 42.544 49.402 34.845
p6 10:18:14.124 2:14.213 42.265 50.930
7 10:23:33.414 5:19.290 53.286 35.989

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
8 10:25:39.743 2:06.329 42.301 49.505 34.523
9 10:27:44.585 2:04.842 41.576 48.585 34.681
10 10:29:49.620 2:05.035 41.606 48.915 34.514
11 10:31:54.530 2:04.910 41.472 48.987 34.451
12 10:33:58.771 2:04.241 41.423 48.637 34.181
p13 10:36:56.103 2:57.332 1:01.175 1:14.312
(3) Catalin/Craig/Dominic VOICU/THOMPSON/SIMON
1 10:08:53.210 1:04.450 41.364
2 10:11:09.221 2:16.011 48.382 51.628 36.001
3 10:13:37.990 2:28.769 43.536 1:09.375 35.858
4 10:15:47.142 2:09.152 43.736 50.165 35.251
5 10:17:53.089 2:05.947 41.849 49.474 34.624
6 10:20:03.252 2:10.163 41.795 53.733 34.635
p7 10:22:25.904 2:22.652 42.274 55.726
8 10:26:51.829 4:25.925 56.341 37.372
9 10:29:06.724 2:14.895 45.878 52.479 36.538
10 10:31:19.246 2:12.522 44.292 51.871 36.359
11 10:33:30.747 2:11.501 44.319 51.193 35.989
12 10:35:41.843 2:11.096 44.145 51.143 35.808
(8) Bill/zaamin MARTIN/JAFFER
1 10:07:56.790 1:07.784 40.123
2 10:10:15.964 2:19.174 46.624 54.639 37.911
3 10:12:34.615 2:18.651 46.296 54.283 38.072
4 10:14:53.423 2:18.808 46.477 54.187 38.144
p5 10:17:24.786 2:31.363 47.106 58.805
(57) Ashan/Hamad SILVA/AL HAMMADI
1 10:08:12.442 1:04.646 47.358
2 10:10:33.759 2:21.317 47.215 55.546 38.556
p3 10:13:25.398 2:51.639 54.614 1:07.367
4 10:18:55.835 5:30.437 59.465 42.620
5 10:21:29.188 2:33.353 52.232 59.442 41.679
6 10:23:59.814 2:30.626 51.954 57.761 40.911
p7 10:26:42.970 2:43.156 50.858 57.993
(11) Jason/Spencer O'KEEFE/VANDERPAL
1 10:08:50.552
2 10:12:02.112 3:11.560
3 10:14:31.527 2:29.415
4 10:17:00.486 2:28.959
5 10:24:48.126 7:47.640 6:06.483 59.931 41.226
6 10:27:15.623 2:27.497 49.389 57.524 40.584
7 10:29:41.596 2:25.973 49.344 57.126 39.503
8 10:32:08.008 2:26.412 48.675 57.127 40.610
9 10:34:31.293 2:23.285 48.182 55.762 39.341
10 10:36:55.630 2:24.337 48.582 56.521 39.234
(6) Daniel/Lumir SKALICKY/FIRLA
1 10:08:29.995 1:20.358 49.897
2 10:10:59.868 2:29.873 50.656 58.851 40.366
3 10:13:29.131 2:29.263 50.237 58.362 40.664
4 10:15:56.509 2:27.378 49.375 57.242 40.761
p5 10:18:50.476 2:53.967 49.190 56.963
6 10:24:55.936 6:05.460 1:04.947 43.630
7 10:27:24.903 2:28.967 49.809 57.872 41.286
8 10:29:55.784 2:30.881 50.879 57.543 42.459
9 10:32:22.040 2:26.256 49.541 56.722 39.993
10 10:34:46.463 2:24.423 48.348 56.388 39.687
11 10:37:11.268 2:24.805 48.693 56.586 39.526
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DUSAI AUTODROME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Days

7. NGK 2Hr Enduro Grand Prix Circuit 5.399 km .._._.
Quialifying 10/12/2016 10:05 . . .
Quialifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:05:13

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3

(69) Will/Julian MORRISON/GRIFFIN

1 10:08:36.639 1:05.900 48.690
2 10:11:07.471 2:30.832 53.536 57.217 40.079
3 10:13:33.065 2:25.594 49.359 56.580 39.655
4 10:15:58.446 2:25.381 48.959 56.716 39.706
p5 10:18:33.110 2:34.664 50.267 58.207
p6 10:21:25.269 2:52.159 59.076

(66) Thomas/Lars SORENSEN/SIESTRUP

1 10:09:16.496 1:10.589 48.416
2 10:11:57.293 2:40.797 54.559 1:02.770 43.468
3 10:14:24.737 2:27.444 49.352 57.250 40.842
4 10:16:52.985 2:28.248 49.074 58.351 40.823
5 10:19:19.266 2:26.281 48.892 57.028 40.361
6 10:21:53.584 2:34.318 49.427 1:02.274 42.617
7 10:24:19.531 2:25.947 48.935 56.770 40.242
p8 10:27:19.215 2:59.684 57.659 1:09.288

(23) Peter/Chris ENGLAND/WISHART

1 10:08:49.814 1:10.229 46.840
2 10:11:37.879 2:48.065 1:00.220 1:04.136 43.709
3 10:14:13.356 2:35.477 52.551 1:01.010 41.916
4 10:16:42.274 2:28.918 50.508 57.351 41.059
5  10:19:10.414 2:28.140 50.622 57.162 40.356
p6  10:22:09.415 2:59.001 57.758 1:07.488
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